
Red Deer Ri v er

Fr e nchman River

Bo w River

BowRi v er

Milk River

Two Medicine River

M ariasRiver

Batt le CreekMiddle Fork Flat he ad Ri v er

Smi th R iver

Mil k River

Ju di
th

R i
ve

r

Swan R iver

Sun Ri ver

M issouri River

Teton R iver

Dry Fork Ma ria s Riv
er

108
131

121

104
106

49

127

Fresno
ReservoirLake

McDonald

Hungry
Horse

Reservoir

Lake
Elwell
(Tiber

Reservoir)

Flathead
Lake

Tide
Lake

Frank
Lake

Lake
Newell

Travers Reservoir
Many
Island
Lake

Bitter
Lake

Crane
Lake

Keho
Lake

Cypress
LakeSt.

Mary's
Reservoir

Montana
CANADA

93

93
72

119

72

115

93

105

112
100

Brooks

§̈¦1

§̈¦15

§̈¦3

£¤52

£¤550

£¤61

£¤501

£¤287

£¤901

£¤200

£¤524

£¤500

£¤544
£¤24

£¤510

£¤4

£¤87

£¤89

£¤191

£¤1

£¤2

£¤3

94

101

104

111

107

109

94

110

105

99

112

98
101

103

104

Chinook

Conrad

Cut Bank

Fort Benton

Great Falls
Ronan

Shelby

Choteau

Bigfork

Seeley Lake

Havre

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^ ^

^

^

IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great FallsKalispell
Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

St Mary's-Milk River Basin
Water Year to Date Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
August 1, 2020
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